May 09 2024 (05:11) India Rail Info 1

Pilibhit - Shahjahanpur Passenger Special (UnReserved)/05381 - Pass - NER
PBE/Pilibhit Junction to SPN/Shahjahanpur Junction
2h 20m - 84 km - 14 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 PBE |Pilibhit Junction 07:10 0 |1 0 43 |183 |NER
2 PTPR |Pratabpur 07:19 07:20 Tm (0 |1 6 49 NER
3 |PUF |Pauta 07:26 07:27 Tm [0 |1 11 68 NER
4 |BFPA |Bhopatpur 07:34 07:36 2m [0 |1 19 |57 NER
5 SNZ [Sherganj 07:45 07:46 Tm |0 (1 28 |55 NER
6 [BSUR |Bisalpur 07:56 08:01 5m |0 |1 37 |79 NER
7 |MIW |Mighauna 08:06 08:07 m |0 |1 44 |37 NER
8 |CKSR |Chak Safaura Halt 08:12 08:13 m |0 |1 47 |35 NER
9 |ZNP |Zindpura 08:17 08:18 Tm |0 |1 49 |57 NER
10 |VZPH |Vazeerpur Halt 08:23 08:24 m [0 |1 54 |51 NER
11 [NOH [Nigohi 08:30 08:32 2m |0 |1 59 |48 NER
12 |DOT |Dhakia Tiwari 08:39 08:40 Tm |0 |1 65 |46 NER
13 |ARX  |Areli 08:44 08:45 im [0 |1 68 |59 NER
14 |KIE Khiria Khurd 08:50 08:51 m |0 |1 73 |27 NER
15 |[SZN |[Shahbaznagar 09:06 09:08 2m (0 |1 79 |11 NER
16 |SPN |Shahjahanpur Junction [09:30 0 84 |- 155 |[NR

May 09 2024 (05:11) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



